v W

Position

Program Assistant |l
Transit System Bus Driver
Transit System Bus Driver
Part Time Relief Bus Driver

Part Time Medical Transit Driver

Other Positions Held County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department Total Wages
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

$48,717
$37,366
$33,965
$19,132
$11,033



