	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Assistant II		Mariposa County	Transit	\$48,717
2.	Transit System Bus Driver		Mariposa County	Transit	\$37,366
3.	Transit System Bus Driver		Mariposa County	Transit	\$33,965
4.	Part Time Relief Bus Driver		Mariposa County	Transit	\$19,132
5.	Part Time Medical Transit Driver		Mariposa County	Transit	\$11,033